
Teachers Name Subject Area Email Address Office Hours
Angie Spicer Spanish spicera@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:00 am-11:00 am
Mitchell Jenkins Science jenkinsm@wilkes.k12.nc.us 8:00 am-11:30 am
Alicia Wagoner ALP-Turning Points wagonera@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:30 am - 1:30 pm
Justin Call Business callju@wilkes.k12.nc.us 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM
Joan Sparks OCS sparksj@wilkes.k12.nc.us 12:00pm to 2:00pm
Wes Rousseau English rousseauw@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9-11 am, 1-2:30 pm
April Rousseau History rousseaua@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9-11 am, 1-2:30 pm
Brittany Simmons History simmonsb@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10 am - 2:00 pm
Crystal Blackburn Media blackburnc@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:00 am - 1:00 pm
Kristi Balduf History baldufk@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10am-12pm
Bethaney Hamby School Counselor hambyb@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10 am-12 pm
Kristen Dowell English dowellk@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Aaron Simmons English simmonsa@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Cindy Christensen Science christensenc@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10:00 am- 12:00 (noon)
Michael Cook Science cookj@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Graylyn Bauguess Agriculture Education bauguessg@wilkes.k12.nc.us 7:45-9:45am
Anna Pardue Special Education - Inclusion parduean@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10:00am - 2:00pm
Derrick Hill Technology hilld@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9-11am
Bekah Gardner WCC rkgardner419@wilkescc.edu or gardnerb@wilkes.k12.nc.us 8am-5pm
Travis Gentry Visual Arts gentryt@wilkes.k12.nc.us Phone: 336-816-8110 between 8 AM- 8 PM
Adam Cave Math cavea@wilkes.k12.nc.us 1pm to 3 pm
Melissa Lyles Math lylesm@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9-11am
Brinsley Stewart Math stewartbr@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10am-12pm
Cindy Cooper Health Science cooperc@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10am-2pm
Jonathan Wilmoth Physical Education wilmothjo@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9am-12pm
Karen Perry Math perryk@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:00 am-11:00 am
Will Jolly Student Success jollyw@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Laura Wills English willsl@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10:00 am - 12:00 pm
Cassidy Mathis Special Education - Inclusion mathiscas@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9:30-1:30
Eddie Guessford Physical Education guessforda@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9am-12pm
Kathryn Wright Gear Up - College Application / Scholarship Help wrightk@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9am - 1pm
Payton Wallis Spanish walliss@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9am-12pm

AbigailPardue
Interior Design, Apparel, and Principles of Family & 
Human Services pardueab@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9am-11am

Tosha Mathis School Counselor mathist@wilkes.k12.nc.us 11am-1pm
Matthew Campbell Physical Education campbellm@wilkes.k12.nc.us 9am-11am
Travis Chipman Credit Recovery chipmant@wilkes.k12.nc.us 12pm-2pm
Suzanne Bare (FACS)Foods and Nutrition bares@wilkes.k12.nc.us 10:00am-12:00pm


